
British Dressage - Saturday 10th December 2022

Judge :  Sarah Jacklin

Bridle NoRider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

9.00 001 Bridget Tate 324973 Isle Valena 1945926 G 210 72.41 1

9.07 002 Heidi Page 1924105 Duke XI 1948209 S 197 67.93 1

9.14 003 Lisa Hawkins Bowen 1920567 Little Miss Sunshine 602014 B 194 66.89 1

9.21 004 Jacqueline Kruijt 1044413 Guess of Faside 1732524 S 179.5 61.89 3

9.28 006 Bridget Tate 324973 Isle Be Cheeky 1948328 G 182 67.75 2

9.35 035 Zena Dewhurst 1910894 Indie's Commander 1947989 S 188 64.82 2

Bridle NoRider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

9.34 003 Lisa Hawkins Bowen 1920567 Little Miss Sunshine 602014 B 149 62.08 2

9.42 004 Jacqueline Kruijt 1044413 Guess of Faside 1732524 S 145 60.41 1

9.49 005 Chelsea Jones 1922877 Honey V 1946398 B 159 65 1

9.56 001 Bridget Tate 324973 Isle Valena 1945926 G 160.5 66.87 2

10.03 006 Bridget Tate 324973 Isle Be Cheeky 1948328 G 173.5 72.29 1

BREAK

Class 1 - Prelim 17A Q

Class 2 - Prelim 19Q



No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

10.27 035 Zena Dewhurst 1910894 Indie's Commander 1947989 S 149 62.08

10.34 005 Chelsea Jones 1922877 Honey V 1946398 B 158 65.83 1

10.41 007 Amanda Shenton 379832 Craic A Jack 1733651 S 156.5 65.20 2

10.48 008 Lorraine Simcox 1917196 Ozzy VII 1941193 S 155 64.58 3

10.55 009 Amy MacKinnon 1919452 Fiddlers Moor Lad 1941628 B 152.5 63.54 2

11.02 041 Charlotte Monk First Class V S R R R

010 Lucas Bell 1610108 Remus Valhalla 1936896 S WD WD WD

11.09 011 Christopher Gillison 1921553 Quando-K Van'T Kattenheye 1944455 S 158.5 66.04 1

11.23 012 Jennifer Harkness 100560 Woodcroft Milibizi 1940810 G 167.5 69.79 1

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

11.30 007 Amanda Shenton 379832 Craic A Jack 1733651 S 172.5 63.88

11.37 008 Lorraine Simcox 1917196 Ozzy VII 1941193 S 186 68.88 2

11.44 009 Amy MacKinnon 1919452 Fiddlers Moor Lad 1941628 B 169.5 62.77 2

11.51 041 Charlotte Monk First Class V S 192.5 71.29 1

010 Lucas Bell 1610108 Remus Valhalla 1936896 S WD WD WD

11.58 011 Christopher Gillison 1921553 Quando-K Van'T Kattenheye 1944455 S 181 67.03 3

12.12 013 Michaela Todd 1811326 Jesmond Shakala 1937863 B WD WD WD

12.19 014 Gemma Dainty 174130 London Fine Time S WD WD WD

12.26 034 Vikki Beeston 312657 Otto The Demo 1935651 B 170.5 63.14 1

015 Samantha Morrison 168327 High Offley Cosmo G WD WD WD

BREAK

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

12.40 016 Isabella Rowley 1812087 Lydican Lara 1930543 S 129 71.66 1

12.47 017 Chloe Davis 400863 Ballinaguilkey Joey Go 1945736 S WD WD WD

Class 4 - Novice 23 

Class 5 - Novice 37a Q

Class 6 - Novice FSM Q



BREAK JUDGE CHANGE - CLAIRE BALLANTYNE 

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

1.04 034 Vikki Beeston 312657 Otto The Demo 1935651 B 173 59.65 2

017 Chloe Davis 400863 Ballinaguilkey Joey Go 1945736 B WD WD WD

1.11 014 Gemma Dainty 174130 London Fine Time 1937863 S WD WD WD

1.18 018 Louise Challenger 1914244 Penhaligon Romeo 1430981 S 160 55.17 3

1.25 033 Wendy Bridges 403269 Delice 1534352 S WD WD WD

1.32 019 Hannah Taylor 401495 Legaland Best One 1934601 B WD WD WD

1.39 020 Lauryn Davies 1915608 Sybil 1936326 B 183 63.10 1

1.46 021 Bethan Schievink 1922359 Oakwood Romeo 1945694 S 193.5 66.72 1

1.53 022 Bridget Tate 324973 Gucci II 1431006 G 188.5 65 - 53 col 2

2.00 023 Sasha Whitaker 1611715 Dashing 1733997 S 168.5 58.10 2

2.07 024 Tim Downes 8125 Ralf 1940788 G 188.5 65 - 54 col 1

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

2.16 019 Hannah Taylor 401495 Legaland Best One 1934601 B WD WD WD

2.23 020 Lauryn Davies 1915608 Sybil 1936326 B 195 62.90 1

2.30 021 Bethan Schievink 1922359 Oakwood Romeo 1945694 S 203.5 65.64 1

2.37 023 Sasha Whitaker 1611715 Dashing 1431006 S 180.5 58.22 3

2.44 022 Bridget Tate 324973 Gucci II 1940788 G 204 65.80 1

2.51 025 Ros Tate 297402 Targa Florio 1833101 S 192.5 62.09 2

2.58 026 Samara Swan 349070 Fantastico OMHG 1942555 S WD WD WD

BREAK

Class 7 - Elementary 43

Class 8 - Elementary 55 Q



Class 9 - Elementary FSM Q

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

3.15 025 Ros Tate 297402 Targa Florio 1833101 S 176 67.69 1

Class 10 - Medium 69

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

3.24 026 Samara Swan 349070 Fantastico OMHG 1942555 B WD WD WD

3.31 027 Kathryn Taylor 400418 Adjudant 1432542 B 206.5 62.57 1

3.38 028 Gemma Dullek 286478 Heaven 1831278 S 226 68.48 1

Class 11 - Medium 75Q

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

3.47 028 Gemma Dullek 286478 Heaven 1831278 S 237 64.05 1

3.55 029 Emma Wooliscroft 274534 Dreams Of Harmony 54091 B 246.5 66.62 1

BREAK

Class 12 - Medium FSM  Q

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

4.12 029 Emma Wooliscroft 274534 Dreams Of Harmony 54091 S 210 70 1

4.19 030 Fiona Newall 40983 Don Romance 1734013 S WD WD WD

Class 13 - Advanced Medium 85

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

4.28 031 Jackie Crombie 16470 Donniro 48733 B WD WD WD

Class 14 - Advanced Medium 92Q

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

4.36 40 Leonie Brown 42129 Wishaw Lord Nelson 1935131 S 257 69.45 1



Class 15 - Advanced Medium FSM

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

4.44 032 Jade Clark 375454 Jemimah HH 1932155 S 214 71.33 1

4.51 040 Leonie Brown 42129 Wishaw Lord Nelson 1935131 S 212 70.66 2



 




